280

VA

V0s | A

VA

VBs | D

in\|
\
© o

Kea

Vdp

$ 900

AY | Vdmp

——

L

b 1280

Kea

O/ p

Remark:

1. Luoyang Jiecheng Bearing Technology Co., Ltd is a technical Inc,specialize in designing and manufacturing
spherical roller bearing, we can design and manufactur spherical roller bearing according to client's requirement.
2. This drawing is reference for user,if you need formal drawing,please contact with us sales@jcb-bearing.com,
the official drawing will be sent after order confirmation.

rated load

limiting speed

(r

Cor

(rease

0il

10100

23200

170

220

230/900CA

Veight (kg)

1200

Luoyang Jiecheng Bearing Technology Co., Ltd

Material: GCr13SiMn

Add: D1805, No.3 Lianmeng road, Luoyang, Henan,China.
Postal: 471003

Phone: +86-379-68611678

Fax: +86-379-68611679 E-mail: sales@jcb-bearing.com




