

rated load		limiting speed			Weight (kg)		Luoyang Jiecheng Bearing Technology Co., Ltd	
Cr	Cor	Grease	oil	230/900CA	1200			
10100	23200	170	220				Add: D1805, No.3 Lianmeng road, Luoyang, Henan, China. Postal: 471003	
				Material:GCr15SiMn			Phone: +86-379-68611678 Fa×: +86-379-68611679 E-mail: sales@jcb-bearing.com	